
GAME #14 - #13 NEWARK vs #5 KANELAND

OFFICIAL BASKtrTBALL BOX SCORE Date: Dec 26 2013 Arena:
Starting Time: 10:30 Ala City, State

VIS]TOR
Newark Total FG --3PT--
No. Player Name FG FGA FG FGA
22 Noah Nichols.. 0 0 0 0
3 Will Clausel ....9 6 9 1 3
5 Matt Eike. ....-.9 2 5 0 0

24 Evan Schomer..........f 2 3 0 0
11 Grant Riehle-Moelfe...f 1 3 0 0
2I KendallEndres 0 0 0 0

2 SteveMcGrath 1 1 1 1
42 Jack Clause}..........c B 14 I 2

Newark 20 35 3 6

FTP
00
216
38
26
25
00
23
479
5 57 1

TOTAL FG%: 1st half 72-20 (.600) znd half B-15 (.533)
3*Pt FG%: 1st half 3-4(.750) 2nd half 1-3(.333)

FT% :

HOME
Kaneland Total FG *-
No. Player Name FG FGA FG
5 John Pruett .....f 5 10 0

12 Ben Barnes.... I 2 0
20 Dylan Vaca. .....f 0 4 0
2I Tom VanBogaert 0 0 0
23 Tyler Carlson.........g 6 8 0
44 Cole Carfson.. 0 2 0

, 4 Drew Davj-d............9 4 74 2
24 Ryan David............c 2 4 1
10 Connor Fedderly........ 1 4 7

Kaneland 19 48 4

TOTAL FG%: 1st half 11-25 (.440) 2nd hal-f B-23 (.348)
3-Pt FG? : 1st half 3-'l ( .429) 2nd half 1-10 ( .100)

FT? :

ScorebyPeriod L 2 3 4 Final

--Rebound--
FT FTA OFF' DEF TOT
00000
3s022
46112
22161
34022
00000
00011
22369

14 19 s 18 231

Game 20-35 ( . 571 )

Game 4-7 ( . 571 )

Game 14 -1 9 ( .'7 31 )

A TO BLK
010
110
]-40
020
120
000
110
154
1224

t2/2612073

STL MIN
05
432
z zt
129
226
02
19
031

10 61

F TP A TO BLK STL
4742403
222002
000100
100000
415 110s
101101
4rr3402
250300
130500
9 50 9 L9 0 13

3PT--
FGA F'T F'T

L49
100
100
000
134
000
172
300
300

L1 I 15

--Rebound--
A OFF DEF TOT

448
101
101
000
235
134
112
224
000

L2 13 257

M]N
32
11
11

3
28
13
29
23
II
6\

Game 19-48 ( .396)
Game 4-1f ( .235)
Game 8-15 (.533)

Newark
Kaneland

10 21 3.2 14 57
L6 13 5 15 50

Go to u444^trf,qckcreekball.com for Plano Ghristmas Glassic Stats
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TurboStals ScoreKeeper
Newark al Kanefand
Dec 26 2013 at

Score by Period

Box Score

Final-

Newark
Kaneland

10
16

2I 12 14 51
1361550

VISITOR: Newark

No. Player Name PTS
22 Noah Nichols. . 0

3 Wifl Clausel . . . .9 16
5 Matt Eike. ......9 8

24 Evan Schomer..........f 6

11 Grant Rlehle-Moelle...f 5
2L Kendalf Endres 0
2 Steve McGrath 3

42 Jack Cl-ausel .. ..c 19
Newark- 51

re
Ig

0-0
6-9
2-5
z-3
1-3
0-0
1-1

B-14
20-35

FT REB
0-0 0
3-5 2
4-6 2
2-2 '7

3-4 2
0-0 0

0-0 L
2-2 9

L4-r9 23

AST BL STL TO PF
00010
704'72
10243
00722
10222
00000
10112
r4054

11 4 10 22 15

TOTAL
3-Pt

FG8:
FG?:
trT9 '

1st ha.lf 1-2-20 ( . 600 )

1st half 3-4 ( .750)
2nd ha-lf 8*15 (.533)
2nd half 1-3 (.333)

Game 20-35 ( . 571 )

Game 4-7 (.571)
Game 14-19(.13'7)

Game 19-48 ( .396)
Game 4-1? ( .235)
Game B-15 (.533)

H.OME: Kaneland

No. Player Name PTS FG
5 John Pruett .... -f 14 5-10

72 Ben Barnes.... 2 1,-2
20 Dylan Vaca. .....f 0 0-4
2I Tom VanBogaert 0 0*0
23 Tyler Carlson . . .g 15 6-8
44 Cole Car1son.. 0 0-2
4 Drew David. .....S 11 4-L4

24 Ryan David............c 5 2-4
10 Connor Fedder1y........ 3 7-4

Kaneland. 50 19-48

TOTAL FG?: 1st half IL-25 (.440)
3-P| FG%: 1st hal-f 3*1 (.429)

FT% :

Znd half 8-23 ( . 348 )

2nd half 1-10 ( .100)

T1
4-9
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0
1-2
0-0
0-0

8-15

Z

2

0
0
1
1
3
0

0
9

REB
B

1

1
0
5
4
2
4

0
25

BL STL TO PF
0344
0202
0010
0001
0514
0111
0244
0032
0051
0 13 19 19

3PT Goa.l-s - Will
Fedderly 1-3,
Put Backs - Matt
David 1-1,

Clausel 1-3'Steve McGrath 1-1,Jack Clausel I-2,Drew David 2-7,Ryan David 1-3,C(

Eike 1-1,Evan Schomer 1-1,Jack Clausef 1-3,John Pruett 1-2,Tyler Carlson 1-1,R1


